

60696 SUBKIT CHEVY & GMC 2500 / 3500 STANDARD BED Parts List

Parts List			
ITEM	QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
1	2	CM-SP9	.375 x 1.25 x 2.50" SQUARE HOLE SPACER
2	2	CM-1215-UBS	1/2-13 x 5 1/4 x 6 x 1 1/2 SQ U-BOLT
3	8	10-10038	HHCS, 5/8-11 UNC, 1-1/2, GRD8
4	2	10-10292	BOLT, CAR, 5/8-11 UNC, 1-3/4, GRD8, YZ
5	8	10-10334	HHCS, 1/2-13 UNC, 1-1/2, GRD8, YZ
6	4	20-00062	NUT, SER-FLANGE, 1/2-13 UNC, GRD8, YZ
7	2	20-00105	NUT, SER-FLANGE, 5/8-11 UNC, GRD8, YZ
8	8	30-00149	WASHER, S-CON, 1/2, YZ
9	8	30-00131	WASHER, FLAT, 5/8

Parts List			
ITEM	QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
A	1	60696-DS	DRIVER SIDE PLATE
B	1	60696-PS	PASSENGER SIDE PLATE
C	1	60696-RCA	REAR CROSS ARM (47.00")
D	1	60696-FCA	FRONT CROSS ARM (47.25")
E	2	60696-BR	BRACKET

